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VT-Video Ladehall

4x SFP GBIC

Produktinformationen

Stil: SFP, 550 m, B50nm, Cisco | Gritie: SFP 1.25Gbit | Farbe: SFP - Multimode

Technische Details

Marke

Modell/Serie
Artikelgewicht
Produktabmessungen
Modellnummer

Farbe
FProzessormarke
Frozessorkerne
Festplatteninterface
Antriebsart

Hardware Plattfarm

DIGITUS
DM-81000-02
454 g
589x1x08cm
DM-81000-02
SFP - Multimode
Refer_Manual

1

ATA

AC

Refer_Manual

Kamera 33 (Patch Port 1)
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